
Cedarville Collegiate Indoor Invite 2018

Events:

February 02, 2018 | Cedarville-Doden FH - Cedarville, OH
ICON KEY: NCAC OAC DII Prov NCCAA NAIA A NAIA B

60

!Women's 60 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Salhieh, Iman SO-2 Wright State 7.98   10

2. Cook-Gist, Imani JR-3 Oberlin 8.03 8

3. Hooijdonk, Els JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.07   6

4. Malik, Khatriah FR-1 Berea 8.09   5

5. Johnson, Alexandria JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.11   4

6. Campbell, Cameron SO-2 Wright State 8.11   3

7. Smith, Lyndsey JR-3 Cedarville 8.12 2

8. Tarver, Jayla FR-1 Wright State 8.29   1
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!Women's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Cook-Gist, Imani JR-3 Oberlin 8.04 

2. Salhieh, Iman SO-2 Wright State 8.07  

3. Johnson, Alexandria JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.10  

3. Hooijdonk, Els JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.10  

5. Smith, Lyndsey JR-3 Cedarville 8.10 

6. Malik, Khatriah FR-1 Berea 8.15  

7. Campbell, Cameron SO-2 Wright State 8.17  

8. Tarver, Jayla FR-1 Wright State 8.18  

9. Robinson, Kaylee SO-2 Berea 8.25  

10. Rumer, Kennedy JR-3 Wright State 8.26  

11. Bailey, Lisa FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.28 

12. Maclean, Emily FR-1 Wright State 8.40  

13. Holmes, Rayna SR-4 Oberlin 8.46  

14. Goodridge, Annie SR-4 Oberlin 8.51  

15. Mendez, Brittany FR-1 Oberlin 8.63  

16. Williams, Brianna FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.64  

17. Tran, Terissa FR-1 Findlay 8.65  

18. Varner, Dasha FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.67  

19. Payne, Brooklyn JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.71  

20. Chester, Destiny SO-2 Shawnee State 8.79  

21. Dobbs, Lashawnda FR-1 Shawnee State 8.84  

22. Gibson, Miranda FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.97  

23. Silas, Alli SO-2 Berea 9.10  

24. Hush, Kayla FR-1 Berea 9.35  

25. Allen, Ryan FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.59  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Johnson, Alexandria JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.10  

2. Tarver, Jayla FR-1 Wright State 8.18  

3. Holmes, Rayna SR-4 Oberlin 8.46  

4. Williams, Brianna FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.64  

5. Tran, Terissa FR-1 Findlay 8.65  

6. Varner, Dasha FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.67  

7. Hensley, Barbara   SWOTC 12.82  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Salhieh, Iman SO-2 Wright State 8.07  

2. Smith, Lyndsey JR-3 Cedarville 8.10 

3. Robinson, Kaylee SO-2 Berea 8.25  

4. Payne, Brooklyn JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.71  

5. Dobbs, Lashawnda FR-1 Shawnee State 8.84  

6. Gibson, Miranda FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.97  

7. Silas, Alli SO-2 Berea 9.10  

8. Allen, Ryan FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.59  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Hooijdonk, Els JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 8.10  

2. Malik, Khatriah FR-1 Berea 8.15  

3. Rumer, Kennedy JR-3 Wright State 8.26  

4. Goodridge, Annie SR-4 Oberlin 8.51  

5. Mendez, Brittany FR-1 Oberlin 8.63  

6. Hush, Kayla FR-1 Berea 9.35  

  Pullins, Abigail FR-1 Cedarville FS  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Cook-Gist, Imani JR-3 Oberlin 8.04 

2. Campbell, Cameron SO-2 Wright State 8.17  

3. Bailey, Lisa FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.28 

4. Maclean, Emily FR-1 Wright State 8.40  

5. Chester, Destiny SO-2 Shawnee State 8.79  

6. Mouchtahi, Hajar FR-1 Berea 10.70  
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!Women's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Glass, Milani SR-4 Findlay 25.95   10

2. Johnson, Alexandria JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 26.67   8

3. Shipman, Jenna SO-2 Findlay 26.76   6

4. Smith, Lyndsey JR-3 Cedarville 26.90 5

5. Mikesell, Brooklyn JR-3 Wright State 26.92   4

6. Salhieh, Iman SO-2 Wright State 27.05   3

7. Angelopoulos, Sophia SO-2 Wright State 27.37   2

8. Robinson, Kaylee SO-2 Berea 27.63   1

9. Rumer, Kennedy JR-3 Wright State 27.67   -

10. Campbell, Cameron SO-2 Wright State 27.74   -

11. Tarver, Jayla FR-1 Wright State 27.81   -

12. Malik, Khatriah FR-1 Berea 28.04   -

13. Moore, Kierra JR-3 Berea 28.42   -

14. Holmes, Rayna SR-4 Oberlin 28.43   -

15. Warren, Brooklyn FR-1 Cedarville 28.80   -

16. Willis , Kayle SO-2 Wright State 28.89   -

17. Henery, Destinee FR-1 Berea 29.15   -

18. Roberts, Julie   SWOTC 29.21   -

19. Payne, Brooklyn JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 29.28   -

20. Chester, Destiny SO-2 Shawnee State 29.97   -

21. Roberts, Madison FR-1 Cedarville 30.11   -

22. Varner, Dasha FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 30.14   -

23. Mendez, Brittany FR-1 Oberlin 30.18   -

24. Dallman, Allison SO-2 Berea 30.35   -

25. Bassette, Elizabeth JR-3 Cedarville 30.40   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Smith, Lyndsey JR-3 Cedarville 26.90 5

2. Campbell, Cameron SO-2 Wright State 27.74   -

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Glass, Milani SR-4 Findlay 25.95   10

2. Johnson, Alexandria JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 26.67   8

3. Shipman, Jenna SO-2 Findlay 26.76   6

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Mikesell, Brooklyn JR-3 Wright State 26.92   4

2. Angelopoulos, Sophia SO-2 Wright State 27.37   2

3. Robinson, Kaylee SO-2 Berea 27.63   1

4. Holmes, Rayna SR-4 Oberlin 28.43   -

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Rumer, Kennedy JR-3 Wright State 27.67   -

2. Tarver, Jayla FR-1 Wright State 27.81   -

3. Warren, Brooklyn FR-1 Cedarville 28.80   -

4. Willis , Kayle SO-2 Wright State 28.89   -

5. Bassette, Elizabeth JR-3 Cedarville 30.40   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Roberts, Julie   SWOTC 29.21   -

2. Chester, Destiny SO-2 Shawnee State 29.97   -

3. Varner, Dasha FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 30.14   -

4. Mendez, Brittany FR-1 Oberlin 30.18   -

5. Dallman, Allison SO-2 Berea 30.35   -

6. Pullins, Abigail FR-1 Cedarville 30.59   -

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Payne, Brooklyn JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 29.28   -

2. Roberts, Madison FR-1 Cedarville 30.11   -

3. Wylie, Taylor SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 33.15   -

4. Webb, Brooke   UC Running Club 36.64   -

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Malik, Khatriah FR-1 Berea 28.04   -

2. Moore, Kierra JR-3 Berea 28.42   -

3. Henery, Destinee FR-1 Berea 29.15   -

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Salhieh, Iman SO-2 Wright State 27.05   3

2. Johnson, Mia FR-1 Findlay 30.89   -

3. Hush, Kayla FR-1 Berea 31.91   -
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!Women's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Angelopoulos, Sophia SO-2 Wright State 1:00.83   10

2. Ramsey, Jennifer FR-1 Wright State 1:02.32   8

3. Angelopoulos, Victoria SO-2 Wright State 1:03.42   6

4. Doane, Jillian SO-2 Oberlin 1:04.48   5

5. Shuman, Lauren FR-1 Wright State 1:04.52   4

6. Roberts, Julie   SWOTC 1:05.30   -

7. Impara, Christine SO-2 Oberlin 1:05.57   3

8. Burke, Emma SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 1:05.68   2

9. Ezimora, Ify JR-3 Oberlin 1:06.52   1

10. Maclean, Emily FR-1 Wright State 1:07.54   -

11. Parson, Tranico FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 1:08.06   -

12. Johnson, Mia FR-1 Findlay 1:08.48   -

13. Drew, Laura FR-1 Wright State 1:08.67   -

14. Cook, Hannah SR-4 Oberlin 1:11.98   -

15. Silas, Alli SO-2 Berea 1:14.86   -

16. Wylie, Taylor SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 1:15.43   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Angelopoulos, Sophia SO-2 Wright State 1:00.83   10

2. Ramsey, Jennifer FR-1 Wright State 1:02.32   8

3. Roberts, Julie   SWOTC 1:05.30   -

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Angelopoulos, Victoria SO-2 Wright State 1:03.42   6

2. Doane, Jillian SO-2 Oberlin 1:04.48   5

3. Impara, Christine SO-2 Oberlin 1:05.57   3

4. Burke, Emma SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 1:05.68   2

5. Ezimora, Ify JR-3 Oberlin 1:06.52   1

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Johnson, Mia FR-1 Findlay 1:08.48   -

2. Cook, Hannah SR-4 Oberlin 1:11.98   -

3. Silas, Alli SO-2 Berea 1:14.86   -

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Shuman, Lauren FR-1 Wright State 1:04.52   4

2. Maclean, Emily FR-1 Wright State 1:07.54   -

3. Parson, Tranico FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 1:08.06   -

4. Drew, Laura FR-1 Wright State 1:08.67   -

5. Wylie, Taylor SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 1:15.43   -
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!Women's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Drafts-Johnson, Lilah SR-4 Oberlin 2:18.42 10

2. Sweeney, Rachel FR-1 Cedarville 2:19.15 8

3. Rose, Carly SR-4 Cedarville 2:22.80 6

4. Feehan, Keupper FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:23.92   5

5. Borer, Madisen SO-2 Findlay 2:25.10   4

6. Ewing, Marie FR-1 Cedarville 2:26.72 3

7. Bassette, Elizabeth JR-3 Cedarville 2:28.25   2

8. Yinger, Karlie SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:30.51   1

9. Williams, Delaney SO-2 Berea 2:32.22   -

10. Cisneros, Rosa SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:33.83   -

11. Manns, Aubreah SO-2 Findlay 2:33.85   -

12. Putnam, Bethany SO-2 Cedarville 2:34.16   -

13. Hughes, Jenna JR-3 Berea 2:36.57   -

14. Berlanga, Lucy   Georgetown (Ky.) 2:39.40   -

15. Hamm, McKenzie FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:39.66   -

16. Rathbun, Lucia FR-1 Oberlin 2:40.12   -

17. Crum, Claire JR-3 Findlay 2:41.95   -

18. Condone, Bailey SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:42.04   -

19. Kemper, Lauren   UC Running Club 2:44.71   -

20. Carle, Lisa SR-4 Oberlin 2:45.93   -

21. Eastham, Tylan FR-1 Berea 2:46.94   -

22. Abercrombie, Madison FR-1 Findlay 2:48.84   -

23. Smith, Jodie   Georgetown (Ky.) 2:50.20   -

24. Rice, Kelly FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:50.99   -

25. Smith, Jessica   Georgetown (Ky.) 3:02.42   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Drafts-Johnson, Lilah SR-4 Oberlin 2:18.42 10

2. Sweeney, Rachel FR-1 Cedarville 2:19.15 8

3. Rose, Carly SR-4 Cedarville 2:22.80 6

4. Feehan, Keupper FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:23.92   5

5. Borer, Madisen SO-2 Findlay 2:25.10   4

6. Ewing, Marie FR-1 Cedarville 2:26.72 3

7. Bassette, Elizabeth JR-3 Cedarville 2:28.25   2

8. Yinger, Karlie SR-4 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:30.51   1

9. Williams, Delaney SO-2 Berea 2:32.22   -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Cisneros, Rosa SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:33.83   -

2. Manns, Aubreah SO-2 Findlay 2:33.85   -

3. Putnam, Bethany SO-2 Cedarville 2:34.16   -

4. Hughes, Jenna JR-3 Berea 2:36.57   -

5. Rathbun, Lucia FR-1 Oberlin 2:40.12   -

6. Condone, Bailey SO-2 Tennessee Wesleyan 2:42.04   -

7. Kemper, Lauren   UC Running Club 2:44.71   -

8. Carle, Lisa SR-4 Oberlin 2:45.93   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Berlanga, Lucy   Georgetown (Ky.) 2:39.40   -

2. Hamm, McKenzie FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:39.66   -

3. Crum, Claire JR-3 Findlay 2:41.95   -

4. Eastham, Tylan FR-1 Berea 2:46.94   -

5. Abercrombie, Madison FR-1 Findlay 2:48.84   -

6. Smith, Jodie   Georgetown (Ky.) 2:50.20   -

7. Rice, Kelly FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:50.99   -

8. Smith, Jessica   Georgetown (Ky.) 3:02.42   -

9. Riddle, Kater   Georgetown (Ky.) 3:23.84   -

10. Wilson, Jenny   Georgetown (Ky.) 3:36.14   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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!Women's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Turner, Aurora JR-3 Wright State 5:18.15   10

2. Brumbeld, Hailey JR-3 Wright State 5:20.78   8

3. Swartz, Jessica SR-4 Wright State 5:25.68   6

4. Kearns, Molly SO-2 Wright State 5:27.01   5

5. Nolan, Shelby SO-2 Wright State 5:28.40   4

6. Dunn, Anna FR-1 Wright State 5:31.72   3

7. Ward, Tiffany SO-2 Wright State 5:38.87   2

8. Gualtieri-Reed, Maeve FR-1 Oberlin 5:39.78   1

9. Blinkoff, Grace SO-2 Oberlin 5:40.01   -

10. Kemper, Lauren   UC Running Club 5:41.91   -

11. Weiland, Madeleine JR-3 Oberlin 5:42.18   -

12. Berlanga, Lucy   Georgetown (Ky.) 5:46.99   -

13. Knapp, Victoria FR-1 Oberlin 5:47.21   -

14. Baker, Tessa SO-2 Wright State 5:49.34   -

15. Davidson, Rachel SO-2 Cedarville 5:49.85   -

16. Thayer, Anna SO-2 Cedarville 5:58.17   -

17. Holliday, Ellie   UC Running Club 5:59.06   -

18. Halsey, Abigail FR-1 Wright State 6:01.39   -

19. Rittenour, Alicia FR-1 Wright State 6:03.04   -

20. Rice, Kelly FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 6:06.69   -

21. Jeruto, Matilda FR-1 Findlay 6:15.70   -

22. Kise, Maggie SO-2 Findlay 6:19.31   -

23. Ryan, Lauren FR-1 Cedarville 6:27.71   -

24. Devillier, Amanda   UC Running Club 6:34.39   -

25. Towalski, Sidney SO-2 Findlay 6:35.33   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Turner, Aurora JR-3 Wright State 5:18.15   10

2. Brumbeld, Hailey JR-3 Wright State 5:20.78   8

3. Swartz, Jessica SR-4 Wright State 5:25.68   6

4. Kearns, Molly SO-2 Wright State 5:27.01   5

5. Nolan, Shelby SO-2 Wright State 5:28.40   4

6. Dunn, Anna FR-1 Wright State 5:31.72   3

7. Gualtieri-Reed, Maeve FR-1 Oberlin 5:39.78   1

8. Blinkoff, Grace SO-2 Oberlin 5:40.01   -

9. Knapp, Victoria FR-1 Oberlin 5:47.21   -

10. Holliday, Ellie   UC Running Club 5:59.06   -

Mile Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Ward, Tiffany SO-2 Wright State 5:38.87   2

2. Kemper, Lauren   UC Running Club 5:41.91   -

3. Weiland, Madeleine JR-3 Oberlin 5:42.18   -

4. Berlanga, Lucy   Georgetown (Ky.) 5:46.99   -

5. Baker, Tessa SO-2 Wright State 5:49.34   -

6. Davidson, Rachel SO-2 Cedarville 5:49.85   -

7. Thayer, Anna SO-2 Cedarville 5:58.17   -

8. Halsey, Abigail FR-1 Wright State 6:01.39   -

9. Rittenour, Alicia FR-1 Wright State 6:03.04   -

10. Rice, Kelly FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 6:06.69   -

11. Jeruto, Matilda FR-1 Findlay 6:15.70   -

12. Kise, Maggie SO-2 Findlay 6:19.31   -

13. Ryan, Lauren FR-1 Cedarville 6:27.71   -
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!Women's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Biehl, Sarah   Unattached 9:56.94   -

2. Norman, Grace SO-2 Cedarville 10:32.05 10

3. Casaletto, Kayla JR-3 Cedarville 10:32.76 8

4. Schlenker, Abigail FR-1 Berea 10:33.10   6

5. Jesson, Christy SR-4 Cedarville 10:43.79 5

6. Farrand, Skyler FR-1 Cedarville 11:09.95   4

7. Penrod, Jordan FR-1 Cedarville 11:15.60   3

8. Ridley, Sarah JR-3 Oberlin 11:16.41   2

9. Ruhlman, Katie   Unattached 11:24.92   -

10. Urso, Rachel SO-2 Oberlin 11:31.99   1

11. Green, Krista SO-2 Cedarville 11:39.53   -

12. Page, Madeleine SO-2 Oberlin 11:43.74   -

13. Gonterman, Erin SR-4 Berea 11:54.49   -

14. Sabino, Ivanna SO-2 Berea 12:01.06   -

15. Helmke, Allison SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 12:05.42   -

16. Hinsdale, Claudia FR-1 Oberlin 12:05.50   -

17. Greiner, Madilyn JR-3 Findlay 12:16.39   -

18. Zayed, Rheeme SR-4 Cedarville 12:51.38   -

19. Loxley, Mary Lou   Georgetown (Ky.) 13:30.35   -

20. Hughes, Kelsey FR-1 Berea 13:33.05   -

21. Forschbach, Haley   Georgetown (Ky.) 14:17.97   -
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3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Biehl, Sarah   Unattached 9:56.94   -

2. Norman, Grace SO-2 Cedarville 10:32.05 10

3. Casaletto, Kayla JR-3 Cedarville 10:32.76 8

4. Schlenker, Abigail FR-1 Berea 10:33.10   6

5. Jesson, Christy SR-4 Cedarville 10:43.79 5

6. Farrand, Skyler FR-1 Cedarville 11:09.95   4

7. Penrod, Jordan FR-1 Cedarville 11:15.60   3

8. Ridley, Sarah JR-3 Oberlin 11:16.41   2

9. Ruhlman, Katie   Unattached 11:24.92   -

10. Green, Krista SO-2 Cedarville 11:39.53   -

11. Gonterman, Erin SR-4 Berea 11:54.49   -

12. Sabino, Ivanna SO-2 Berea 12:01.06   -

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Urso, Rachel SO-2 Oberlin 11:31.99   1

2. Page, Madeleine SO-2 Oberlin 11:43.74   -

3. Helmke, Allison SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 12:05.42   -

4. Hinsdale, Claudia FR-1 Oberlin 12:05.50   -

5. Greiner, Madilyn JR-3 Findlay 12:16.39   -

6. Zayed, Rheeme SR-4 Cedarville 12:51.38   -

7. Loxley, Mary Lou   Georgetown (Ky.) 13:30.35   -

8. Hughes, Kelsey FR-1 Berea 13:33.05   -

9. Forschbach, Haley   Georgetown (Ky.) 14:17.97   -

!Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
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!Women's 60 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Lloyd, Cassandra   Runners Plus Elite 8.39   -

2. Glass, Milani SR-4 Findlay 8.58 10

3. Mikesell, Brooklyn JR-3 Wright State 9.36   8

4. Burke, Emma SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.67 6

5. Robertson, Bekah FR-1 Wright State 9.67   5

6. Warren, Brooklyn FR-1 Cedarville 10.01 4

7. Willis , Kayle SO-2 Wright State 10.17   3

8. Hendricks, Alanna   Unattached 10.31   -

!Women's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Lloyd, Cassandra   Runners Plus Elite 8.58  

2. Glass, Milani SR-4 Findlay 8.72 

3. Mikesell, Brooklyn JR-3 Wright State 9.35  

4. Burke, Emma SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.65 

5. Hendricks, Alanna   Unattached 9.69  

6. Robertson, Bekah FR-1 Wright State 9.77  

7. Willis , Kayle SO-2 Wright State 10.15  

8. Warren, Brooklyn FR-1 Cedarville 10.22 

9. Henery, Destinee FR-1 Berea 10.47  

10. Smith, Gracie JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 10.52  

11. Impara, Christine SO-2 Oberlin 10.55  

12. Kosir, Sonja   UC Running Club 10.72  

13. Roberts, Madison FR-1 Cedarville 11.53  
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Lloyd, Cassandra   Runners Plus Elite 8.58  

2. Burke, Emma SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.65 

3. Robertson, Bekah FR-1 Wright State 9.77  

4. Henery, Destinee FR-1 Berea 10.47  

5. Impara, Christine SO-2 Oberlin 10.55  

6. Kosir, Sonja   UC Running Club 10.72  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Glass, Milani SR-4 Findlay 8.72 

2. Mikesell, Brooklyn JR-3 Wright State 9.35  

3. Hendricks, Alanna   Unattached 9.69  

4. Willis , Kayle SO-2 Wright State 10.15  

5. Warren, Brooklyn FR-1 Cedarville 10.22 

6. Smith, Gracie JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 10.52  

7. Roberts, Madison FR-1 Cedarville 11.53  

!Women's 4 x 200 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Wright
State A Jennifer Ramsey, Iman Salhieh, Sophia Angelopoulos,

Brooklyn Mikesell 1:46.19   10

2. Oberlin A Rayna Holmes, Imani Cook-Gist, Jillian Doane, Ify
Ezimora 1:50.72   8

3. Cedarville A Molly Bolender, Jodi Johnson, Abigail Pullins,
Brooklyn Warren 1:56.13   6

4. Wright
State B Kayle Willis, Victoria Angelopoulos, Lauren Shuman,

Laura Drew 1:58.22   -
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!Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Cedarville A Elizabeth Bassette, Carly Rose, Lauren Ryan, Rachel
Sweeney 4:19.04   10

2. Tennessee
Wesleyan A Rosa Cisneros, Karlie Yinger, Bailey Condone, Rachel

Gallison 4:24.46   8

3. Wilmington
(Ohio) A Emma Burke, Miranda Gibson, McKenzie Hamm, Lisa

Bailey 4:25.26   6

!Women's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Wright
State C Tiffany Ward, Lauren Shuman, Tessa Baker, Hailey

Brumbeld
13:06.30
  -

2. Cedarville A Marie Ewing, Molly Bolender, Jodi Johnson, Krista
Green

13:12.87
  10

3. Wright
State A Molly Kearns, Victoria Angelopoulos, Anna Dunn,

Aurora Turner
13:15.18
  8

4. Berea A Abigail Schlenker, Kaylee Robinson, Jenna Hughes,
Delaney Williams

13:21.25
  6

5. Tennessee
Wesleyan A Hannah Rhodes, Alexandria Johnson, Keupper

Feehan, Hailey Polillo
13:27.81
  5

6. Wright
State B Shelby Nolan, Laura Drew, Abigail Halsey, Jessica

Swartz
13:44.02
  -
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!Women's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Willow, Lauren FR-1 Cedarville 1.62m 5' 3.75" 10

1.47
O

1.52
O

1.57
XXO

1.62
O

1.67
XXX

2. Dallman, Allison SO-2 Berea 1.57m   5' 1.75" 7

1.47
O

1.52
XO

1.57
O

1.62
XXX

2. Bianchi, Emma FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 1.57m   5' 1.75" 7

1.47
O

1.52
O

1.57
O

1.62
XXX

4. McNulty, Ally JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 1.52m   4' 11.75" 5

1.37
1.42
O

1.47
O

1.52
XO

1.57
XXX

5. Smith, Gracie JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 1.47m   4' 9.75" 4

1.42
O

1.47
XO

1.52
XXX

6. Miller, Morgan SO-2 Wright State 1.42m   4' 7.75" 2

1.37
O

1.42
XO

1.47
XXX

6. Waller, Kaylan JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 1.42m   4' 7.75" 2

1.42
XXO

1.47
XXX

6. Impara, Christine SO-2 Oberlin 1.42m   4' 7.75" 2

1.37
O

1.42
O

1.47
XXX

6. Kosir, Sonja   UC Running Club 1.42m   4' 7.75" -

1.37
O

1.42
XO

1.47
XXX

  Carle, Lisa SR-4 Oberlin NH     -

1.37
XXX
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!Women's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Bice, Whitney   Unattached 4.02m   13' 2.25" -

3.57
XXO

3.72
O

3.87
XXO

4.02
XO

4.12
XXX

2. Barnes, Madeline FR-1 Cedarville 3.72m 12' 2.5" 10

3.27
XO

3.42
O

3.57
XO

3.72
O

3.87
XXX

3. Heckman, Maria JR-3 Wright State 3.57m   11' 8.5" 8

3.42
O

3.57
O

3.72
XXX

4. Ballard, Courtney   brick city vault club 3.12m   10' 2.75" -

2.97
XXO

3.12
XO

3.27
XXX

5. Barton, Jessica FR-1 Cedarville 2.97m 9' 9" 5

2.82
XXO

2.97
O

3.12
XXX

5. Fiske, Kathryn FR-1 Wright State 2.97m   9' 9" 5

2.52
XO

2.67
XXO

2.82
O

2.97
XXO

3.12
XXX

5. Edwards, Amanda SO-2 Cedarville 2.97m 9' 9" 5

2.82
O

2.97
XO

3.12
XXX

8. Allen, Ryan FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2.82m 9' 3" 1.2

2.52
XO

2.67
O

2.82
XO

2.97
XXX

8. Smith, Jacquelyn SO-2 Wright State 2.82m   9' 3" 1.2

2.82
XO

2.97
XXX

8. Nunan, Taylor SO-2 Cedarville 2.82m 9' 3" 1.2

2.52
O

2.67
O

2.82
O

2.97
XXX

8. Cook-Gist, Imani JR-3 Oberlin 2.82m   9' 3" 1.2

2.82
XO

2.97
XXX
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!Women's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Goodridge, Annie SR-4 Oberlin 5.39m 17' 8.25" 10

5.18m 5.32m 5.39m 5.18m FOUL 5.22m

2. Smith, Lyndsey JR-3 Cedarville 5.31m 17' 5.25" 8

5.18m 5.20m 5.18m 5.31m 5.23m 5.17m

3. Shipman, Jenna SO-2 Findlay 5.27m   17' 3.5" 6

5.27m 5.21m 3.16m FOUL FOUL FOUL

4. Abrahamowicz, Katie SR-4 Wright State 5.15m   16' 10.75" 5

5.12m 5.14m 5.06m 5.15m FOUL 4.95m

5. Moore, Kierra JR-3 Berea 5.07m   16' 7.75" 4

FOUL 5.01m 5.07m 4.87m 5.00m FOUL

6. Ramsey, Jennifer FR-1 Wright State 5.01m   16' 5.25" 3

4.80m 5.01m 4.72m 4.56m FOUL FOUL

7. Bailey, Lisa FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 4.82m 15' 9.75" 2

4.73m 4.67m FOUL 4.76m 4.82m 4.80m

8. Jones, Sydney SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) 4.82m   15' 9.75" 1

4.72m 4.56m 4.82m 4.72m 4.69m 4.79m

9. Williams, Brianna FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 4.71m   15' 5.5" -

4.68m 4.71m 4.51m 4.29m 4.42m FOUL

10. Henery, Destinee FR-1 Berea 4.66m   15' 3.5" -

4.52m 4.66m 4.45m

11. Robertson, Bekah FR-1 Wright State 4.64m   15' 2.75" -

FOUL FOUL 4.64m

12. Miller, Morgan SO-2 Wright State 4.55m   14' 11.25" -

FOUL FOUL 4.55m

13. Impara, Christine SO-2 Oberlin 4.40m   14' 5.25" -
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Jones, Sydney SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) 4.82m   15' 9.75" 1

2. Henery, Destinee FR-1 Berea 4.66m   15' 3.5" -

3. Miller, Morgan SO-2 Wright State 4.55m   14' 11.25" -

4. Impara, Christine SO-2 Oberlin 4.40m   14' 5.25" -

5. McNulty, Ally JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 4.24m   13' 11" -

6. Chester, Destiny SO-2 Shawnee State 4.22m   13' 10.25" -

7. Gibson, Miranda FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 4.10m   13' 5.5" -

8. Waller, Kaylan JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 4.03m   13' 2.75" -

9. Haynes, Dylan SO-2 Shawnee State 3.62m   11' 10.5" -

  Dobbs, Lashawnda FR-1 Shawnee State FOUL     -

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Goodridge, Annie SR-4 Oberlin 5.39m 17' 8.25" 10

2. Smith, Lyndsey JR-3 Cedarville 5.31m 17' 5.25" 8

3. Shipman, Jenna SO-2 Findlay 5.27m   17' 3.5" 6

4. Abrahamowicz, Katie SR-4 Wright State 5.15m   16' 10.75" 5

5. Moore, Kierra JR-3 Berea 5.07m   16' 7.75" 4

6. Ramsey, Jennifer FR-1 Wright State 5.01m   16' 5.25" 3

7. Bailey, Lisa FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 4.82m 15' 9.75" 2

8. Williams, Brianna FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 4.71m   15' 5.5" -

9. Robertson, Bekah FR-1 Wright State 4.64m   15' 2.75" -

10. Kosir, Sonja   UC Running Club 4.20m   13' 9.5" -
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!Women's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Abrahamowicz, Katie SR-4 Wright State 11.17m   36' 7.75" 10

10.94m FOUL 11.17m 10.78m 10.62m 10.49m

2. Hooijdonk, Els JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 10.54m   34' 7" 8

10.36m 10.38m 10.48m 10.48m 10.46m 10.54m

3. Goodridge, Annie SR-4 Oberlin 10.46m 34' 4" 6

10.37m 10.42m 10.21m 10.11m 10.04m 10.46m

4. Holmes, Rayna SR-4 Oberlin 10.41m 34' 2" 5

9.98m 9.94m 10.35m 10.36m 10.41m FOUL

5. Tran, Terissa FR-1 Findlay 9.57m   31' 4.75" 4

9.57m 9.28m 9.29m 9.47m PASS PASS

6. Waller, Kaylan JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 9.34m   30' 7.75" 3

9.34m 8.73m 9.22m PASS PASS PASS

7. Williams, Brianna FR-1 Tennessee Wesleyan 9.11m   29' 10.75" 2

9.07m 9.11m 8.92m 8.49m 8.29m 8.28m

8. Haynes, Dylan SO-2 Shawnee State 8.92m   29' 3.25" 1

FOUL 8.86m 8.92m 8.90m FOUL 8.88m
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!Women's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Stacy, Lauren SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 13.44m 44' 1.25" 10

FOUL 12.05m 12.12m 12.00m 12.76m 13.44m

2. Lawhorn, Rachel JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 12.97m   42' 6.75" 8

12.73m 12.75m 12.97m 12.92m 12.88m FOUL

3. Richardson, Ana SR-4 Oberlin 12.44m 40' 9.75" 6

12.37m 11.96m FOUL 12.44m 12.09m FOUL

4. Mollak, Maggie JR-3 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.30m   40' 4.25" 5

10.66m 11.85m 11.67m 12.30m 10.88m 11.84m

5. Brown, Abigail FR-1 Cedarville 11.88m 38' 11.75" 4

11.59m 10.87m 11.26m 10.86m 11.20m 11.88m

6. Cruise, Mariah SR-4 Cedarville 11.69m 38' 4.25" 3

11.43m 11.24m 11.22m 11.69m FOUL FOUL

7. Sullivan, Kayli FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.55m 37' 10.75" 2

10.65m 9.91m 9.79m 10.63m 9.90m 11.55m

8. Longo, Cecelia SO-2 Oberlin 10.69m   35' 1" 1

10.69m FOUL 10.14m FOUL FOUL FOUL

9. Draughn, Kylee FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 10.25m   33' 7.5" -

10.25m FOUL 10.21m 9.61m 9.89m FOUL

10. Lyons, Megan JR-3 Findlay 10.19m   33' 5.25" -

9.14m 10.19m 8.87m

10. Draughn, Alli FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 10.19m   33' 5.25" -

9.14m 9.25m 10.19m

10. Putnam, Alexis FR-1 Shawnee State 10.19m   33' 5.25" -

FOUL FOUL 10.19m

13. English, Maya SO-2 Oberlin 9.97m   32' 8.5" -
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Sullivan, Kayli FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.55m 37' 10.75" 2

2. Longo, Cecelia SO-2 Oberlin 10.69m   35' 1" 1

3. Draughn, Kylee FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 10.25m   33' 7.5" -

4. Lyons, Megan JR-3 Findlay 10.19m   33' 5.25" -

5. Draughn, Alli FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 10.19m   33' 5.25" -

6. Hunter, Wanda   SWOTC 9.27m   30' 5" -

7. LaFlamme, Jaylyn JR-3 Cedarville 9.04m   29' 8" -

8. Riddles, Maya SO-2 Berea 8.99m   29' 6" -

9. Gahm, Bri FR-1 Shawnee State 8.87m   29' 1.25" -

10. Aull, Lara JR-3 Wright State 8.77m   28' 9.25" -

11. Impara, Christine SO-2 Oberlin 8.44m   27' 8.25" -

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Stacy, Lauren SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 13.44m 44' 1.25" 10

2. Lawhorn, Rachel JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 12.97m   42' 6.75" 8

3. Richardson, Ana SR-4 Oberlin 12.44m 40' 9.75" 6

4. Mollak, Maggie JR-3 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.30m   40' 4.25" 5

5. Brown, Abigail FR-1 Cedarville 11.88m 38' 11.75" 4

6. Cruise, Mariah SR-4 Cedarville 11.69m 38' 4.25" 3

7. Putnam, Alexis FR-1 Shawnee State 10.19m   33' 5.25" -

8. English, Maya SO-2 Oberlin 9.97m   32' 8.5" -

  Bailey, Sabrina JR-3 Findlay FOUL     -
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!Women's Weight Throw Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Stacy, Lauren SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 16.27m 53' 4.5" 10

16.05m 16.27m 16.07m 16.03m FOUL 15.51m

2. English, Maya SO-2 Oberlin 15.39m 50' 6" 8

FOUL 13.99m FOUL 15.39m 15.03m FOUL

3. Cruise, Mariah SR-4 Cedarville 14.43m 47' 4.25" 6

14.43m FOUL 14.07m 13.89m 14.09m FOUL

4. Longo, Cecelia SO-2 Oberlin 13.91m 45' 7.75" 5

13.64m 13.01m 13.91m 13.14m 13.30m 13.48m

5. Bailey, Sabrina JR-3 Findlay 13.70m   44' 11.5" 4

13.18m 13.17m 13.37m 13.33m 13.70m 13.46m

6. LaFlamme, Jaylyn JR-3 Cedarville 13.21m 43' 4.25" 3

FOUL 11.50m 13.21m 12.14m 12.57m 12.53m

7. Mollak, Maggie JR-3 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.88m   42' 3.25" 2

10.40m 12.88m FOUL FOUL 12.20m FOUL

8. Kendall, Jaycey SO-2 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.17m   39' 11.25" 0.5

FOUL FOUL 12.17m FOUL FOUL FOUL

8. Sullivan, Kayli FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.17m 39' 11.25" 0.5

11.81m 11.19m 11.76m 11.74m 12.17m FOUL

10. Zeller, Zara SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.79m   38' 8.25" -

FOUL 11.79m 11.67m

11. Henry, Calla JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.64m   38' 2.25" -

FOUL 11.64m 11.32m

12. Draughn, Kylee FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 11.62m   38' 1.5" -

FOUL FOUL 11.62m

13. Lawhorn, Rachel JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 11.57m   37' 11.5" -
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. LaFlamme, Jaylyn JR-3 Cedarville 13.21m 43' 4.25" 3

2. Kendall, Jaycey SO-2 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.17m   39' 11.25" 0.5

3. Zeller, Zara SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.79m   38' 8.25" -

4. Henry, Calla JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.64m   38' 2.25" -

5. Draughn, Kylee FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 11.62m   38' 1.5" -

6. Lawhorn, Rachel JR-3 Tennessee Wesleyan 11.57m   37' 11.5" -

7. Lyons, Megan JR-3 Findlay 11.49m   37' 8.5" -

8. Brown, Abigail FR-1 Cedarville 10.56m   34' 7.75" -

9. Gahm, Bri FR-1 Shawnee State 10.27m   33' 8.5" -

10. Putnam, Alexis FR-1 Shawnee State 9.43m   30' 11.25" -

11. Draughn, Alli FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 9.25m   30' 4.25" -

12. Hunter, Wanda   SWOTC 6.69m   21' 11.5" -

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Stacy, Lauren SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 16.27m 53' 4.5" 10

2. English, Maya SO-2 Oberlin 15.39m 50' 6" 8

3. Cruise, Mariah SR-4 Cedarville 14.43m 47' 4.25" 6

4. Longo, Cecelia SO-2 Oberlin 13.91m 45' 7.75" 5

5. Bailey, Sabrina JR-3 Findlay 13.70m   44' 11.5" 4

6. Mollak, Maggie JR-3 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.88m   42' 3.25" 2

7. Sullivan, Kayli FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.17m 39' 11.25" 0.5

  Richardson, Ana SR-4 Oberlin FOUL     -
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